jméno
Jagr Jaromir
Nedomansky Vaclav
Novy Milan
Martinec Vladimir
Ruzicka Vladimir
Lala Jiri
Reichel Robert
Hejduk Milan
Hlinka Ivan
Nedvéd Petr
Ujcik Viktor
Ton Petr
Pouzar Jaroslav
Sykora Petr (PCE)
Elias Patrik
Bednar Jaroslav
Zabrodsky Vladimir
Straka Martin
Cerny Josef
Vlasak Tomas
Klima Petr
Dopita Jifi
Holik JiFi
Prochazka Martin
Ruginsky Martin
Bubnik Vlastimil
Lubina Ladislav
Sykora Petr (PLZ)
Patera Pavel
Caloun Jan
Beranek Josef
Klapag Jan
Stastny Bohuslav
Vyborny David
Hlinka Jaroslav
Hlavaé Jan
Jifik Jaroslav
Hubl Viktor
Holik Robert
Lang Robert
Kral Richard
Balastik Jaroslav
Kraténa Ondfrej
Kudrna Jaroslav
Cajanek Petr
Novak Eduard
Irgl Zbynék
Janecky Otakar
Cervenka Roman
Zemli¢ka Richard
Burger Jifi
Vrbata Radim
Kochta Jifi
Novak Jifi
Plekanec Tomas

klub
Kladno

Vrchlabi (2. liga)

Litvinov

Olomouc

Rapperswil (SUI)

Brno

repre

55
163
122
159
112

90

45

16
133

12

56

73

19
15
158
25
75
43
10
44
132
60
25
121
26

48
20
26
56
73
43
29
28
83

22

16

35
48
24
21
41
27

19
56
76
28

liga NHL WHA Rus Své Fin Ném Svyc CELKEM

96
368
470
345
429
294
241
129
350
177
410
392
278
385

17
304
333
178
409
300
107
341
273
346
164
306
336

27
295
217
263
352
255
232
247
152
301
380

27

71
367
319
340
297
210
306
197
178
143
252
334

33
183
256

50

844
125
18
86
260
409
45
329
40

453
10
283

341
12

250

357

123

113

90

346

279

13

46

292

251

93
138

33

20

29
38

61
64

125

106

12

18

31

16
47
104

45
111

69

63

168

155

~

136

234
67

114

65
49

62

77

63

101

31

106

54

22

51
12

54

1088
794
641
640
629
618
613
554
528
518
511
509
505
502
494
492
491
486
484
474
465
462
454
446
439
427
425
424
414
413
412
408
405
404
386
386
384
384
377
372
368
365
362
362
355
354
354
354
353
349
346
344
340
332
329



Tenkréat Petr
Peterek Jan
Havel Jan
Holik Jaroslav
Vimmer Josef
Zelenka Jifi
Havlat Martin
Dolezal Jiri
Bros Michal
Vélek Oldfich
Toupal Radek
Hruska David
Cernik Frantiek
Rolinek Tomas
Kucera Jifi

Pardubice

34
57

11
14
36

26
12

42
29
46

109
284
286
262
317
281

31
170
228
249
248
303
232
185

86

22

263

37

88

39 145

54
75
30

69 90

16

23

48

37

323
322
320
319
317
311
310
308
306
305
303
303
302
302
300



